Camden Town Appendix A

The Reports show all currently registered Tenants' and Residents' Associations as at:

An updated listing will be prepared for the actual DMC meeting, and presented on the evening,

11 February 2025

by either the Tenant Participation Service or by the Committee Services officer.
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Agar Grove Tenants
Management Co-
operative Ltd

Albert Street 25-43

Ampthill Square TRA

Bridgeway Street TRA

Camden Association of Street
Properties
(Camden Town)

Clarkson and Mornington TRA

Coopers Lane Estate TRA

Curnock Street TRA

Ennerdale TRA

Godwin and Crowndale Tenant
and
Management Committee

Goldington Street Estate
Resident
Association

Ossulston TRA

Phoenix Court TRA

Regents Park Tenants
Association

Three Fields TRA

Walker House TRA

Maria Seixas

Norah Browne

Paul Tomlinson
Jackie Haggett

James Mansfield

David Perris

Susanna Lai

Mahboobur Rahman

Louise Fleming

Steven Christofi

Wolfram Westendorf

Jason Schluter

Rienzi Trento

Prabhaben Mandavia

Patricia Mcnicholas
Kelly Ann Gardner
Anne Byrne

John Wood

Tulay Kaya

Maria F Padilla

Frances Heron
Alam Zain

Simon J Lepper

Rashida Khan

Isola Pedro

Glen John Cuthbert

Mohammed Lukman

Dervilla

Juber Ahmed

Niyam Ahamad

Carol Millard
Kelly Strong
Stephen Anthony Kelly

Joned Khan

25/09/2024

25/09/2024

15/07/2024

08/10/2024

31/10/2024

21/02/2024

15/01/2024

24/10/2024

28/01/2025

24/09/2024

08/07/2024

05/06/2024

09/12/2024

26/09/2024

28/11/2023

30/07/2024






