## **Camden Town Appendix A**

The Reports show all currently registered Tenants' and Residents' Associations as at:

## 11 February 2025

An updated listing will be prepared for the actual DMC meeting, and presented on the evening, by either the Tenant Participation Service or by the Committee Services officer.

Association Name	DMC Member	DMC SUB	Last recognised AGM
Agar Grove Tenants Management Co- operative Ltd	Maria Seixas	Tulay Kaya	25/09/2024
Albert Street 25-43	Norah Browne	Maria F Padilla	25/09/2024
Ampthill Square TRA	Paul Tomlinson Jackie Haggett	Frances Heron Alam Zain	15/07/2024
Bridgeway Street TRA	James Mansfield		08/10/2024
Camden Association of Street Properties (Camden Town)	David Perris		31/10/2024
Clarkson and Mornington TRA	Susanna Lai Simon J Lepper		21/02/2024
Coopers Lane Estate TRA	Mahboobur Rahman Rashida Khan		15/01/2024
Curnock Street TRA	Louise Fleming	Isola Pedro	24/10/2024
Ennerdale TRA	Steven Christofi Glen John Cuth		28/01/2025
Godwin and Crowndale Tenant and Management Committee	Wolfram Westendorf	Mohammed Lukman	24/09/2024
Goldington Street Estate Resident Association	Jason Schluter	Dervilla	08/07/2024
Ossulston TRA	Rienzi Trento	Juber Ahmed	05/06/2024
Phoenix Court TRA	Prabhaben Mandavia	Niyam Ahamad	09/12/2024
Regents Park Tenants Association	Patricia Mcnicholas Kelly Ann Gardner	Carol Millard Kelly Strong	26/09/2024
Three Fields TRA	Anne Byrne	Stephen Anthony Kelly	28/11/2023
Walker House TRA	John Wood	Joned Khan	30/07/2024